Path Map Report - Route: 24 FleetRoute"@

Date: Thursday, June 9, 2016 8:29 AM

Route Route file Last modified
24 C.\ FR_proj ect s\ Brown County\net\nt_aral60607_072412\cy_ara\ |2016.06.07 07:25:52 CDT
rc_ara\rt _24\ara 24.rt

Begin: 8:00 Duck Creek Shop
End: 09:29 Duck Creek Shop
Transfer Trips: | 1
|Duck Creek Shop 1

Route Statistics
Time: 01:28:54 | Quantity: 2.192 tons Stops: 110 | Transfer Trips: 1
Break Time: 00:00:00 | Distance: 27.513 miles Units: 110

DRIVE FROM FACILITY SUMMARY

Sequence: 1 - 32

Duck Creek Shop
1 | I® |Duck Creek Shop | | 08:00:00] |  00:00] | | |
Seq | | Street | Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
Units of Measurement hh:mm:ss mm:ss mi tons

Drive from facility: Duck Creek Shop
1 | & |Facility Driveway 08:00:00
32 | = |LOMBARDI AV CTH VK 08:11:05| 32 11:05| 5.974




CIVIX L.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 24 FleetRoute(s)

Sequence: 33 - 90
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Seq I Street Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
33 ® |S ONEIDA ST CTH AAA Right 08:11:05| 24 11:57| 2.587 24 24| 0.388
57 T |WAUBE LN CTH AAA Right 08:23:03 6 06:17| 1.540 6 6| 0.231
63 £l |WAUBE LN CTH AAA Right 08:29:20 6 06:17| 1.540 6 6| 0.231
69 T |S ONEIDA ST CTH AAA Right 08:35:37 7 03:21| 0.719 7 7| 0.108
76 ® |VANDERPERREN WY CTH HH Right 08:38:58 6 03:02| 0.658 6 6| 0.099
82 Il |[VANDERPERREN WY CTH HH Right 08:42:00 1 00:09| 0.014 1 1| 0.002
86 ™ |S BROADWAY ° Right 08:43:02 1 01:12| 0.299 1 1| 0.045
87 T |S BROADWAY CTHH Right 08:44:15 5 01:42| 0.327 5 5| 0.049
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CIVIXL.L.C.

Path Map Report - Route: 24

FleetRoute’@

Sequence: 91 - 107
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Seq Street éervice ETA .Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
91 T |SBROADWAY CTHH Right 08:44:15 5 01:42| 0.327 5 5| 0.049
92 T |FORT HOWARD AV CTH H Right 08:45:57 1 00:57| 0.232 1 1| 0.035
93 {1 |FORT HOWARD AV CTH H Right 08:46:55 1 00:57| 0.232 1 1| 0.035
94 T |SBROADWAY CTHH Right 08:47.52 5 01:42| 0.327 5 5| 0.049
99 T |sBrROADWAY"® Right 08:49:34 2 02:22| 0.588 2 2| 0.088
101 T |SBROADWAY CTHH Right 08:51.57 1 00:39| 0.151 1 1| 0.022
102 T |sBrROADWAY"® Right 08:52:36 3 00:59| 0.183 3 3| 0.028
105 T |SBROADWAY CTHH Right 08:53:35 2 01:44| 0.417 2 2| 0.062
107 f1 |S BROADWAY CTH H Right 08:55:19 2 01:44| 0.417 2 2| 0.062
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CIVIX L.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 24 FleetRoute(s)

Sequence: 108 - 147
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Seq Stree;t éervice ETA Blks Du-ration Distance | Stops Units [ Quantity
108 £ |S BROADWAY CTH H Right 08:55:19 2 01:44| 0.417 2 2| 0.062
109 T |s BROADWAY " Right 08:57:03 3 00:59| 0.183 3 3| 0.028
112 T |SBROADWAY CTHH Right 08:58:02 1 00:39| 0.151 1 1| 0.022
113 T |s BROADWAY " Right 08:58:41 1 01:10| 0.289 1 1| 0.044
117 T |VANDERPERREN WY CTH HH Right 09:00:45 5 02:53| 0.644 5 5| 0.096
122 ™ |S ONEIDA ST CTH AAA Right 09:03:38 4 01:55| 0.409 4 4| 0.062
126 ® |PILGRIM WY CTH YY Right 09:05:32 5 02:48| 0.623 5 5| 0.094
131 I |[PILGRIM WY CTH YY Right 09:08:20 5 02:48| 0.623 5 5| 0.094
136 ™ |S ONEIDA ST CTH AAA Right 09:11:09| 13 06:41| 1.458 13 13| 0.219
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CIVIX L.L.C. Path Map Report - Route: 24 FleetRoute(g)

Sequence: 148 - 148
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Seq Street Service ETA Blks Duration | Distance | Stops Units | Quantity
148 ™ |S ONEIDA ST CTH AAA Right 09:11:09| 13 06:41| 1.458 13 13| 0.219

DRIVE TO FACILITY SUMMARY
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